
 

Owner, Clubs & Rentals 

ACTIVITY RATE SHEET 
Rates are valid until 31 December 2026  

 
ACTIVITY 

TIMES & SEASONS 
Summer:  OCT – MAR / 
WINTER: APR - SEPT 

CREDITS 
PER 

PERSON 

RATE PER 
ADULT 

RATE PER 
CHILD 

 
TERMS 

Standard Safari Summer:  05h30, 09h00, 16h30 
Winter:  06h30, 10h00, 15h45 

1 R645.00 R455.00 2.5 Hours. Minimum of 4 persons. Charges are only 
incurred when credits are depleted.  No children 
under 3. 

Family Safari Summer:  09h00 
Winter:  10h00 

1 R530.00 Under 12:  R380 
Under 3: R325 

1.5 Hours. Minimum of 4 persons. Especially for 
families with children under 3.  Charges are only 
incurred when credits are depleted.  

Night Safari Summer:  20h00 
Winter:  19h30 

1 R585.00 R410.00 1.5 Hours on Tuesdays, Thursdays, and Saturdays 
only.  Minimum of 4 people.  Charges are only 
incurred when credits are depleted.  No children 
under 3. 

Bird Safari Summer:  06h00 
Winter:  07h00 

1 R645.00 N/A 2 Hours. Mondays – Fridays only.  No children under 
12.  Minimum of 4 persons.  Charges are only 
incurred when credits are depleted.  

Lake Kyle Safari  
(Lion Safari) 

Summer:  05h30, 09h00, 16h30 
Winter:     06h30, 10h00, 15h45 

1 R625.00 R455.00 2.5 Hours. 1 Credit plus R205.00 per person.  Once 
credits are depleted, full rates are payable.  
Minimum of 4 persons.  Departs daily from Main 
Lodge.   No children under 6. 

Stargazing & Safari Summer:  20h00 
Winter:    19h30 

1 R620.00 R380.00 1.5 Hours. Departs from Main Lodge.  Maximum of 20 
persons.  Minimum of 4 persons.  Tuesdays and 
Thursdays only.  Charges are only incurred when 
credits are depleted 

Ground Hornbill 
Experience 

Summer:  06h00 
Winter:    07h00 

1 R150.00 R150.00 2 Hours experience to Jacaranda.  Wednesdays only.   
1 Credit plus R140.00 per person. 

Reserve Dam Picnic Summer:  10h00 
Winter:     10h00 

2 R805.00 R565.00 4 Hour Safari & Picnic.  Mondays – Wednesdays only.  
Departs from Main Lodge.  Minimum of 4 persons.  
No food or utensils provided.  Can pack own food & 
drink – fire provided.  Charges are only incurred 
when credits are depleted.  



 

Owner, Clubs & Rentals 

ACTIVITY RATE SHEET 
      

Breakfast Picnic Safari Summer:  05h30 
Winter:     06h30 

2 R470.00 R440.00 4 Hour Safari & Picnic.  Mondays – Thursdays only.  
No children under 6.  Departs from Main Lodge.  2 
credits plus rate per person.   Minimum of 4 persons.  
Continental breakfast pack included.  

Rugged Bush Braai Summer:  16h30 
Winter:     15h45 

2 R645.00 
 

R610.00 4 Hour Safari& Braai.  Tuesdays – Thursdays only.  No 
children under 6.  Minimum of 4 persons.  
Beverages not included – please bring your own as 
well as own glasses & ice.  2 Credits plus rate per 
person.  Departs from Main Lodge.  

Birding Breakfast 
Safari 

Summer:  05h30 
Winter:    06h30 

2 R765.00 R470.00 
 

4 Hour Safari & Breakfast.  Mondays – Thursdays 
only.  No children under 12.  Minimum of 4 persons.  
Continental Breakfast pack included.  Departs from 
Main Lodge. 
2 Credits plus rate pr person. 

Guided Walk Summer:  05h30 & 09h00 
Winter:    06h30 & 10h00 

1 R755.00 N/A 2.5 Hour walking & driving.  Mondays – Fridays only.  
No children under 16.  Depart from Main Lodge.  
Maximum of 8 persons.  Minimum of 4 persons.  This 
walk can be a strenuous activity.  No food or 
beverages provided.  Subject to availability of a Trails 
Guide.  Charges are only incurred when credits are 
depleted.  

Horse Back Safaris Summer:  06h30, 09h00, 16h00 
Winter:    07h00, 10h00, 15h00 

 R755.00 R530.00 1.5 hours experience. Children aged 5 – 12 must be 
accompanied by adults and must be a minimum of 
5 years old.   

Quad Bike Trail Summer:  07h00, 10h00, 15h00 
Winter:    08h00, 14h00, 16h00 

 R755.00 R530.00 1.5 Hours experience.  Children aged 5 – 16 years 
must be accompanied by adults and may double 
up.  The minimum age allowed is 5 years.  Maximum 
4 quad bikes.  

 

IMPORTANT: 

• All activities are subject to availability.  A limited number of vehicles are allowed on the Reserve during each Safari and therefore limited number of seats available. 

• Prices are subject to increase annually and without prior notice.  Please confirm rates with BushTime Office or the Wildlife Desk. 

• We endeavour to accommodate your requests as far as possible.  We offer a variety of Safaris and Activities to ensure you can be accommodated.  

• Pregnant Women:   Please note that if you are in our first or last trimester, you are at risk of participating in any wildlife activity.  

• Children under 3 must be secured in car seat on the safari vehicle. (You need to supply your own car seat). 


